PRODUCT DATA
Reference Sound Source Type 4204
Reference Sound Source Type 4204 is a calibrated source of
sound power with very well defined operating characteristics and
predictable performance. It is rugged, compact and stable, and is
therefore suitable for both field and laboratory use.
Type 4204 is intended for use as a reference source for
determination of the sound power output of equipment by the

CALIBRATION
Maximum time between calibrations: 24 months
Ordering Information
Type 4204 Reference Sound Source
Includes the following accessories:
• VF-0044: 6.3 Amp fuse
• 2×VF 0043: 12.5 Amp fuses
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
WE-0268 Carrying case for protection during shipment to and from
calibrations and during relocation generally
Service Products
ACCREDITED CALIBRATION
4204-CA1 Accredited Calibration of Sound Source Type 4204,
at power 100 V, 50 Hz
4204-CA2 Accredited Calibration of Sound Source Type 4204,
at power 100 V, 60 Hz
4204-CA3 Accredited Calibration of Sound Source Type 4204,
at power 115 V, 50 Hz
4204-CA4 Accredited Calibration of Sound Source Type 4204,
at power 115 V, 60 Hz
4204-CA5 Accredited Calibration of Sound Source Type 4204,
at power 230 V, 50 Hz
INITIAL ACCREDITED CALIBRATION
4204-CI1 Initial Accredited Calibration of Sound Source
Type 4204, at power 100 V, 50 Hz
4204-CI2 Initial Accredited Calibration of Sound Source
Type 4204, at power 100 V, 60 Hz
4204-CI3 Initial Accredited Calibration of Sound Source
Type 4204, at power 115 V, 50 Hz
Brüel & Kjær reserves the right to change specifications and accessories without notice. © Brüel & Kjær. All rights reserved.